IDAX 300/350
Insulation Diagnostic Analyzers
Description
IDAX 300 is a very compact instrument and is used to-
gether with an external PC. The IDAX 350 has a built-
in computer but can also be used with an external PC.
IDAX 300/350 provides an accurate and reliable condi-
tion assessment of insulation in transformers, bush-

Memory 512 Mb RAM or more
Interface USB 2.0 and LAN
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
IDAX 300 AG-19090
IDAX 300S AG-19092
IDAX 350
With internal computer AG-19192
Included accessories
Mains cable
Ground cable 5 m (16 ft), GC-30060
Generator cable 18 m (59 ft), GC-30312
Measurement cable, red 18 m (59 ft), GC-30322
Measurement cable, blue 18 m (59 ft), GC-30332
USB cable
Windows software
Transport case
Soft case for cable
User’s Manual
Optional accessories
IDAX calibration box CAL 300 AG-90010
IDAX demo box IDB 300 AG-90020
2nd channel option (factory upgrade to IDAX 300S) AG-90200
Generator cable, 9 m (30 ft) GC-30310
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), red GC-30320
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), blue GC-30330
Registered to ISO 9001 and 14001
Subject to change without notice.
Art.No. ZI-AG01E • Doc. AG0156DE  • 2012
IDAX300-350_DS_en_V05